TEATRO
Cuocolo / Bosetti

PROBLEMA GLOBALE
Federico Benuzzi

LUCIA CAMMINAVA
SOLA
Tolja Djokovic

L’ULTIMA ESTATE
Claudio Fava

ROMEO & JULIET (ARE
DEAD)
Laura Pasetti

Q COME SCUOLA
Rossella Guidotti e Luca
Chieregato

A PLACE OF SAFETY
Kepler - 452

LA REPUBBLICA
Omar Nedjari

IL PRINCIPE
MEZZANOTTE
Alessandro Serra

1 - 5 dicembre

20 gennaio

6 febbraio

11 febbraio

17 febbraio

23 febbraio

7 marzo

11 marzo

18-20 e 24-27
marzo

11.00

9.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

10.30

10.00

da
definire

12

CALENDARIO MATINEE

Teatro Arena del
Sole

Sala Leo de
Berardinis

Sala Thierry
Salmon

Sala Leo de
Berardinis

Sala Leo de
Berardinis

Sala Leo de
Berardinis

Sala Leo de
Berardinis

Sala Leo de
Berardinis

Teatro Arena del
Sole

14-19 anni

13-19 anni

16-19 anni

12-19 anni

14-19 anni

11-14 anni

14-19 anni

14-19 anni

6-10 anni

5€

8€

7€

8 €

8€

8 €

8€

8 €

5€



